CHANGE ORDER HISTORY LOG Attachment B

Project: General Aviation Improvement Program
Project Number: 280-280-4200-P320

Contract Type: A-E Agreement - AECOM

Contract Award Date: September 27,2016

Original Amount: $2,639,758.00

JWA C.0. Amend. Pending Approved

Issue Date Description
No. No. P Amount Amount

Planning and conceptual design services for proposed GA Terminal, scheduled charter

1 June 23, 2017 . . .
service by multiple operators, and for three full service FBO’s.

S - | $ 85,790.00 | Approved

Development of facility constrained forecasts for the Proposed Project, Alternative 1,
2 July 16, 2018 . . S - | $ 55,516.00 | Approved
Alternative 2, and Alternative 3.

3 July 16, 2018 Revise the Unconstrained Forecast with the complete 2016 operations data. S - S 14,728.00 | Approved

Modification of a number of the alternative facility layouts as well as limiting the design

4 July 16, 2018 - 93,702.00 | A d
v detail to 15% preliminary engineering plans. 2 2 pprove
Development of a technical memo outlining sustainability goals for the General Aviation
5 July 16, 2018 > . v $ - | ¢ 33,300.00 | Approved
Improvement Program.
Additional project management services related to the extended preliminary engineerin
6 July 16, 2018 tionatproj 8 v X preliminary engineering | o - |'$ 6852000 | Approved

support services.

This no cost hange order allows for AECOM services as previously approved to be .
7 ) S - S - Pending
completed through the effective date of December 31, 2019.

preparation, review, and approval of an Airport Layout Plan Narrative Report, Exhibit ‘A’

. ) . ) $ 817,306.00 | $ - Pending
Airport Property Inventory Map, and Airport Geographic Information Systems.

PAGE1OF1





